THE SMART WAY TO
TRANSFORM YOUR WALL
by
WALL SYSTEMS
FLEURCO INC. USA EAST Tel: 856.778.0110 | Toll Free: 1.888.568.2121 | Fax: 1.888.854.1020
FLEURCO INC. USA MIDWEST Tel: 630.607.0847 | Toll Free: 1.888.263.3651 | Fax: 331.225.2549
FLEURCO INC. USA WEST Tel: 562.368.8800 | Toll Free: 1.877.413.2880 | Fax: 562.368.8812
FLEURCO INC. CANADA Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

FIBO WALL MODEL FBA6038-2898 + FBA60-INSTALLKIT-14-G
DOOR MODEL NPS160-11-40
HOW TO ORDER A FIBO BY FLEURCO WALL SYSTEM
SELECT ACCENT PANEL
THIS IS OPTIONAL
WHITE SLATE
4091
BLACK SLATE
1066
GREY CONCRETE
4943
SELECT TRIM COLOUR
THIS IS MANDATORY
SELECT SEALANT COLOUR
THIS IS MANDATORY
BLACK SATIN
33
SANDBLASTED
14
GREY
G
WHITE
18
WHITE
W
BLACK MARBLE
2272
(SMOOTH FINISH)
CRACKED CEMENT
2204
(SMOOTH FINISH)
SHABBY CHIC
2898
(TEXTURED FINISH)
WHITE MARBLE
2273
(SMOOTH FINISH)
WHITE SLATE
4091
(TEXTURED FINISH)
SELECT CONFIGURATION
THIS IS MANDATORY
SELECT WALL PATTERN
THIS IS MANDATORY
STEP 2
STEP 3
STEP 4
ALCOVE
A
1 2
STEP 1
CORNER
C
2 SIDED
2
FB A 6038-2898
FBA60-INSTALLK IT-14 -G
FIBO
GREY SEALANT COLOUR
60" WIDE
38" SIDE WALL
SHABBY CHIC FINISH
SANDBLASTED TRIM COLOUR
ALCOVE CONFIGURATION
FB-ACCENT-1066
ACCENT PANEL
FBA60-INSTALLKIT-14-G
TRIM COLOUR
FBA6038-2898
PATTERN